dandelon.com

STATE-DIRECTED DEVELOPMENT

Political Power and Industrialization
inthe Global Periphery

ATUL KOHLI

Princeton University

C

CAMBRIDGE
UNIVERSITY PRESS



Contents

List of Tables and Figures page
Acknowledgments

Introduction: States and Industrialization in the Global
Periphery

PART I GALLOPING AHEAD: KOREA

1 The Colonia Origins of a Modern Political Economy:
The Japanese Lineage of Korea's Cohesive-Capitalist
State

2 The Rhee Interregnum: Saving South Koreafor Cohesive
Capitalism

3 A Cohesive-Capitdist State Reimposed: Park Chung Hee
and Rapid Industrialization

PART Il TWO STEPS FORWARD, ONE STEP
BACK: BRAZIL

4 Invited Dependency: Fragmented State and Foreign
Resources in Brazil's Early Industrialization

5 Grow Now, Pay Later: State and Indebted Industrialization
in Modern Brazil

PART IIl SLOW BUT STEADY: INDIA

6 Origins of a Fragmented-Multiclass State and a Sluggish
Economy: Colonia India

7 India's Fragmented-Multiclass State and Protected
Industrialization

Xi

27

62

84

127

169

221

257



viii Contents

PART IV DASHED EXPECTATIONS: NIGERIA

8 Colonia Nigeria: Origins of a Neopatrimonial State and
a Commodity-Exporting Economy

9 Sovereign Nigeria: Neopatrimonialism and Failure
of Industrialization

Conclusion: Understanding States and State Intervention
in the Globa Periphery

Select Bibliography
Index

291

329

367

427
447



