

## STATE-DIRECTED DEVELOPMENT

## Political Power and Industrialization in the Global Periphery

ATUL KOHLI

Princeton University



## **Contents**

List	of	Tables	and	Figures	page	ix
Ack	nowledgments	5				xi
	Introduction Periphery	States and Ir	ndustrializa	tion in the Glo	bal	1
	PA	ART I GAL	LOPING A	AHEAD: KOR	EA	
1	The Colonial Origins of a Modern Political Economy: The Japanese Lineage of Korea's Cohesive-Capitalist State					27
2	The Rhee Interregnum: Saving South Korea for Cohesive Capitalism					62
3	A Cohesive-Capitalist State Reimposed: Park Chung Hee and Rapid Industrialization					84
	PART		TEPS FOR ACK: BRA	RWARD, ONE AZIL	STEP	
4	-	ndency: Frag Brazil's Early		te and Foreign zation		127
5	Grow Now, I in Modern B	•	e and Inde	bted Industriali	zation	169
	P	ART III SL	OW BUT	STEADY: IND	DIA	
6	Origins of a Economy: Co	_	Iulticlass S	tate and a Slug	gish	221
7	India's Fragr		class State a	and Protected		257

viii Contents

	PART IV DASHED EXPECTATIONS: NIGERIA	
8	Colonial Nigeria: Origins of a Neopatrimonial State and a Commodity-Exporting Economy	291
9	Sovereign Nigeria: Neopatrimonialism and Failure of Industrialization	329
	Conclusion: Understanding States and State Intervention in the Global Periphery	367
Select Bibliography		
Index		